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	OBROK
	ČAS
	RAZRED

	ZAJTRK
[image: Tradicionalni slovenski zajtrk v preddvorski šoli in vrtcih ...]


	7.30
	1. – 3.


	MALICA
[image: http://osdobravlje.splet.arnes.si/files/2008/12/slika-malica.gif]
	9.00

9.20

9.50

10.10
V RAZREDU


	3. a, b, 4. a, b

5. a, b 

1. a, b, 2. a, b

6. a, b,
7. a, b, 8. a,
9. a, b

	[image: SPREMEMBA VIŠINE SUBVENCIJE KOSIL OD 1. 2. 2017 DALJE | Spletna ...]KOSILO
	       12. 45

13. 15

13. 35

13. 55
	1. a, b, 2. a, b
     
 3. a, b,  4. a, b

5. a, b, 6. a, b

7. a, b, 8. a, 
9. a, b
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